DIMENSIONS

I s

VOLUME (dm3)

DIMENSIONS (mm

A

~eIZTommoow

Q1

Y1
Y2

Z1
z2

Luggage compartment min / max
With rear seats folded flat

Wheelbase

Overall length

Front overhang

Rear overhang

Front track

Rear track

Overall width / with exterior door mirrors

Unladen height (options max / min)

Height with rear doors open (options max / min)

Unladen sill height (options max / min)

Unladen ground clearance (options max / min)

Unladen ground clearance version Z.E. (options max / min)
Laden ground clearance (options max / min)

Laden ground clearance versions Z.E. (options max / min)
Front / rear elbow room

Front / rear shoulder room

Rear load height

Load entry width (upper entry width)

Load entry width (floor level)

Inside width between the wheel arches (min / max / plylining)
Rear opening height

Maximum loading length

Loading length at floor level

With front passenger seat folded flat

With rear bench folded flat

4,000/ 4,600

3,081
4,666
875
710
1,521
1,533
1,829/2,138
1,810/1,836
1,893/1,920
575 /601
170/ 212
187 /212
145/172
151/171
1,510/ -
1,464 /-
1,252
1,141
1,219
1,218/1,045/1,185
1,129
1,862
2,115
2,886

NEW RENAULT KANGOO MAXI AND MAXI Z.E.

MAXI
5 SEATS

1,300/ 3,400
3,400

3,081
4,666
875
710
1,521
1,533
1,829/2,138
1,802 /1,826
1,878 /1,902
563 / 586
170/212
185/210
145/172
151/172
1,510/1,539
1,464 / 1,507
1,154
1,141
1,219
-11,145/ -
1,129
1,008
1,328

2,210

MAXI
EXT CAB

2,400/ 3,600

3,081
4,666
875
710
1,521
1,533
1,829/2,138
1,802 /1,826
1,878 /1,902
563 / 586
170/210
185/210
150/ 172
151 /172
1,510/1,539
1,464 /1,507
1,154
1,141
1,219
-11,145/ -
1,129
1,361
1,432

2,043



